31B

Statement of Expenditures

AmySdemofordugge
Fifth Thid Bank -
21 East State Street ‘ serviée fees
Columbus - . OH 432i5 .

Fifth Third Bank
21 East State Street

Columbus

. service fees

OH 43215

103019

Debit

113019

Total this Page:

Total this Schedule:

Debit

Page 7

3.00

3.00

6.00
6.00




